
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elizabeth Jepps - (1146740) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.17 389 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:16.65 367 F 11/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:17.05 361 H 08/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury RTW Monson 3

1:17.73 352 F 26/11/16 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:17.97 348 F 06/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:18.05 347 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3

1:18.93 336 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath RTW Monson 2

1:18.95 336 H 20/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon RTW Monson 3

1:19.43 330 F 28/11/15 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:19.99 323 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley RTW Monson 3

1:20.12 321 F 02/12/17 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships Tunbridge RTW Monson 4

1:20.17 320 F 13/03/16 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:20.28 319 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3

1:21.71 303 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:23.11 288 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:23.57 283 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:25.42 265 H 22/11/14 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:25.48 264 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury RTW Monson 3

1:25.94 260 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala 1 Round 3 Eltham RTW Monson 3

1:26.19 258 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown  3

1:26.38 256 H 18/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

1:30.60 222 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:32.51 208 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3
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1:20.12 321 F 02/12/17 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships Tunbridge RTW Monson 4

1:20.28 319 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3

1:18.93 336 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath RTW Monson 2

1:15.17 389 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:16.65 367 F 11/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:17.05 361 H 08/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury RTW Monson 3

1:19.99 323 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley RTW Monson 3

1:17.73 352 F 26/11/16 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:17.97 348 F 06/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:21.71 303 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:18.05 347 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3

1:20.17 320 F 13/03/16 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:18.95 336 H 20/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon RTW Monson 3

1:19.43 330 F 28/11/15 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:23.57 283 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:23.11 288 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:26.38 256 H 18/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

1:25.48 264 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury RTW Monson 3

1:26.19 258 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown  3

1:25.42 265 H 22/11/14 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:25.94 260 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala 1 Round 3 Eltham RTW Monson 3

1:30.60 222 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:32.51 208 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3
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